
1 

 

 

 

 

 

JPJ-8HH-M 
JPJ-8HH-T 

Parallelogram Jointer 
 

JR037….230/50/1 
JR038….400/50/3 
 

 

 

PARTS LIST 
 

 

 

 

                            

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 Импортёр в РФ: ООО «ИТА Технолоджи» 

 105082, Москва, Переведеновский пер., д. 17  

 www.jettools.ru 

  

 Made in PRC / Сделано в КНР 

 

 

       P-JR037 & JR038           2025-10 



2 

 

Parts Breakdown View for JPJ-8HH-M/JPJ-8HH-T Parallelogram Jointer—A  

 

 

 

 



3 

Parts Breakdown View for JPJ-8HH-M/JPJ-8HH-T Parallelogram Jointer—B  

 
 



4 

                        Parts List for JPJ-8HH-M/JPJ-8HH-T Parallelogram Jointer 

 

Index No. Part No. Description Size Qty. 

1 JPJ8HH-001 Knob M12  1 

2 JPJ8HH-002 Screw Shaft, M12x20, M10x15, 80L  1 

3 JPJ8HH-003 Brushing 
1 

摇把螺钉 

 
1 
 

 

 1 

4 JPJ8HH-004 Eccentric Shaft  1 

5 GB77 Socket Set Screw  M6x16 2 

6 GB79 Socket Set Screw M8 x12 1 

7 JPJ8HH-007 Fence Carriage  1 

8 GB41 Hex Nut M6 1 

9 GB5781 Hex Cap Screw M6x25 1 

12 JPJ8HH-012 Collar  1 

13 JPJ8HH-013 Fence Support  1 

14 GB96 Flat Washer 12mm 1 

15 GB41 Hex Nut M12 2 

16 GB70.1 Socket Head Cap Screw M10x30 2 

17 GB96 Flat Washer 10mm 2 

18 GB70.1 Socket Head Cap Screw M5x16 3 

19 JPJ8HH-019 Fence Gib  1 

20 JPJ8HH-020 Eccentric Shaft  1 

21 GB96 Flat Washer 8mm 1 

22 GB41 Hex Nut M8 1 

23 JPJ8HH-023 Shaft  2 

24 GB70.1 Socket Head Cap Screw M8x30 4 

25 GB96 Flat Washer 6mm 1 

26 JPJ8HH-026 Pointer  1 

27 GB96 Flat Washer 6mm 1 

28 GB818 Pan Head Cap Screw M6x16 1 

29 JPJ8HH-029 Adjust Handle  1 

30 JPJ8HH-030 Index Pin Assembly  1 

31 JPJ8HH-031 Roll Pin  3x20 1 

32 JPJ8HH-032 Compression Spring  1 

33 GB5781 Hex Cap Screw M6x25 1 

34 GB41 Hex Nut M6 1 

35 JPJ8HH-035 Swivel  1 

36 JPJ8HH-036 Lock Collar  1 

37 GB5781 Hex Cap Screw M8 x 12 1 

38 JPJ8HH-038 Lock Collar  2 

39 GB5781 Hex Cap Screw M8 x 12 2 

40 JPJ8HH-040 Clamp  1 

41 JPJ8HH-041 Threaded Clamp  1 

42 JPJ8HH-042 Tilt Scale  1 

43 GB818 Pan Head Cap Screw M6x10 1 

44 GB96 Flat Washer 6mm 1 

45 JPJ8HH-045 Knob  1 

46 JPJ8HH-046 Shaft  1 

47 JPJ8HH-047 Fence  1 

48 JPJ8HH-048 Scale  1 

49 JPJ8HH-049 Rivet  2x4mm 2 

50 JPJ8HH-050 Infeed Table  1 

51 JPJ8HH-051 Table Shaft 202mm  4 

52 JPJ8HH-052 Extension Table  1 

53 GB70.1 Socket Head Cap Screw M6x20 2 

54 JPJ8HH-054 Chip Deflector  1 

55 GB70.1 Socket Head Cap Screw M6x12 2 

56 GB70.1 Socket Head Cap Screw M8x80 4 

57 JPJ8HH-057 Lock Washer 8mm 8mm 4 

58 JPJ8HH-058 Front Bearing Pillow Block  1 

59 GB276 Ball Bearing  6004-2RS 1 



5 

Parts List for JPJ-8HH-M/JPJ-8HH-T Parallelogramm Jointer 

 

Index No. Part No. Description Size Qty. 

61 JPJ8HH-061 Driver Bit Torx T20  1 

62 JPJ8HH-062 Spiral Cutterhead 8"  1 

63 JPJ8HH-063 Key 6 x 6 x 35  1 

64 10000101 Blade 15x15x2.5R100 40 

65 JPJ8HH-065 L-Wrench Torx T20  1 

66 JPJ8HH-066 Flat Head Torx T20  M6x 15 40 

67 JPJ8HH-067 Inter Retaining Ring  47mm 1 

68 GB276 Ball Bearing  6005-2RS 1 

69 JPJ8HH-069 Rear Bearing Pillow Block  1 

70 JPJ8HH-070 Cutterhead Pulley  1 

71 JPJ8HH-071 Cutterhead Pulley Washer  1 

72 GB70.1 Socket Head Cap Screw M8x25 1 

73 GB70.1 Socket Head Cap Screw M8x80 1 

74 JPJ8HH-074 Guard Clamp  1 

75 JPJ8HH-075 Cutterhead Guard  1 

77 JPJ8HH-077 Torsion Spring  1 

78 JPJ8HH-078 Roll Pin  3x16 mm 1 

79 JPJ8HH-079 Spring Retainer  1 

80 JPJ8HH-080 Outfeed Table Lip  2 

81 GB96 Flat Washer  6mm 6 

82 GB70.1 Socket Head Cap Screw M6 x20 6 

83 JPJ8HH-083 Outfeed Table  1 

84 JPJ8HH-084 Slotted Pin W/Hole  2 

85 JPJ8HH-085 Bumper  2 

86 GB93 Lock Washer  6mm 4 

87 GB70.1 Socket Head Cap Screw M6x25 4 

88 JPJ8HH-088 Table Base  1 

89 JPJ8HH-049 Rivet  2x4mm 2 

90 JPJ8HH-090 Height Scale  1 

91 JPJ8HH-091 Adjusting Screw  2 

92 JPJ8HH-092 Hex Nut M10 4 

93 GB77 Socket Set Screw  M6x10 8 

94 GB79 Socket Set Screw  M6x10 8 

95 JPJ8HH-095 Adjusting Screw  1 

96 JPJ8HH-096 Extension Spring  2 

97 JPJ8HH-097 Slotted Pin W/Hole  2 

98 JPJ8HH-098 Chip Breaker  1 

99 JPJ8HH-099 Flat Washer 6mm 2 

100 GB5781 Hex Cap Screw M6x12 2 

101 GB96 Flat Washer 8 mm 2 

102 JPJ8HH-102 Adjustable Handle M8x30  2 

103 JPJ8HH-103 Eccentric Bushing  8 

104 JPJ8HH-104 Table Shaft 281mm  3 

105 GB77 Socket Set Screw  M8x16 1 

106 JPJ8HH-106 Table Shaft 281mm  1 

107 JPJ8HH-107 Pointer  1 

108 JPJ8HH-108 Roll Pin  3x10 1 

109 GB819 Flat Head Cap Screw M4x10 1 

110 JPJ8HH-110 Pivot Bracket  4 

111 JPJ8HH-111 Adjusting Block  4 

112 GB41 Hex Nut M12 2 

113 JPJ8HH-113 Lever  2 

114 JPJ8HH-114 Knob M12  2 

115 GB70.1 Socket Head Cap Screw M8x40 8 

 



6 

Parts List for JPJ-8HH-M/JPJ-8HH-T Parallelogramm Jointer 
 

Index No. Part No. Description Size Qty. 

116 JPJ8HH-116 Clamp Plate  8 

117 JPJ8HH-117 Medium Adjusting Screw  1 

118 JPJ8HH-118 Push Block  2 

119 JPJ8HH-119 Wrench 8 X 10mm Open-Ends  1 

120 JPJ8HH-120 Wrench 12 X 14mm Open-Ends  1 

121 JPJ8HH-121 Hex Wrench 2.5mm 2.5mm 1 

122 JPJ8HH-122 Hex Wrench 4mm 4mm 1 

123 JPJ8HH-123 Hex Wrench 5mm 5mm 1 

124 JPJ8HH-124 Hex Wrench 6mm 6mm 1 

125 JPJ8HH-125 Hex Wrench 8mm 8mm 1 

     

     

     

129 JPJ8HH-129 Control Panel   1 

130 JPJ8HH-130 Switch  1 

131 JPJ8HH-131 Switch Box  1 

132 JPJ8HH-132 Switch Plate  1 

133 JPJ8HH-133 Tap Screw M4x8 2 

134 JPJ8HH-134 Control Pedestal  1 

135 JPJ8HH-135 Flange Screw  M6x12 2 

136 GB70.1 Socket Head Cap Screw M10x25 2 

137 GB93 Lock Washer  10mm 2 

138 GB96 Flat Washer  10mm 1 

     

     

     

142 JPJ8HH-142M Power Cord  1 

 JPJ8HH-142T Five-Pin Plug P551 & Power Cord  1 

143 JPJ8HH-0143 Motor Cord 400V 1 

144 JPJ8HH-0144 Control Panel Cord  1 

200 GB818 Pan Head Cap Screw M5x16 6 

201 GB96 Flat Washer 5mm 6 

202 JPJ8HH-202 Rear Panel  1 

203 GB5789 Flange Screw  M6x12 2 

204 JPJ8HH-204 Belt Guard  1 

205 JPJ8HH-205 Stand  1 

206 GB96 Washer Washer 6 mm 2 

207 GB41 Hex Nut M6 2 

208 GB818 Pan Head Cap Screw M5x16 1 

209 GB96 Flat Washer 5mm 4 

210 JPJ8HH-210 Dust Chute  1 

211 GB41 Hex Nut M8 2 

212 GB96 Flat Washer 8mm 4 

213 JPJ8HH-213 Sleeve  2 

214 JPJ8HH-214 Universal Wheel  2 

215 GB5781 Hex Cap Screw M8x65 2 

216 JPJ8HH-216 Motor Bracket  2 

217 JPJ8HH-217 Flange Nut 5/16-18  4 

218 JPJ8HH-218 Carriage Bolt 5/16-18 X 3/4  4 

219 JPJ8HH-219 Carriage Bolt 5/16-18 X 1-1/4  4 

220 JPJ8HH-220 Flat Washer 5/16  4 

221 JPJ8HH-221 Hex Nut 5/16-18  4 

222 JPJ8HH-222 Adjustable Foot 3/8-16 X 1-3/4  2 

223 JPJ8HH-223 Hex Nut 3/8-16  2 

224 JPJ8HH-224 Poly V-Belt   1 

225 JPJ8HH-225 Aluminium Motor Pulley  1 



7 

 
Parts List for JPJ-8HH-M/JPJ-8HH-T Parallelogramm Jointer 

 

Index No. Part No. Description Size Qty. 

226 GB77 Socket Set Screw M6x10 2 

227 JPJ8HH-227 Key 5 x 5 x 30  1 

228 JPJ8HH-228M Motor ~ 230V 50hz 1ph 230V 1 

 JPJ8HH-228T Motor 3~400V 50hz 3ph 400V 1 

229 GB5781 Hex Cap Screw M8x25 8 

230 GB93 Lock Washer 8mm 8 

242 JPJ8HH-242 Ext Retaining Ring 9mm 2 

243 GB96 Flat Washer 12mm 2 

244 JPJ8HH-244 Captive Pin  1 

245 GB5781 Hex Cap Screw M8x50 1 

246 GB96 Flat Washer 8mm 1 

247 GB41 Hex Nut M8 1 

248 GB41 Hex Nut M10 2 

249 GB96 Flat Washer 10mm 2 

250 GB5781 Hex Cap Screw M8x100 1 

251 GB96 Flat Washer 8mm 2 

252 JPJ8HH-252 Trolley Wheel Axle  1 

253 JPJ8HH-253 Inter Retaining Ring 35mm 35mm 4 

254 GB276 Ball Bearing  6202-2RS 2 

255 JPJ8HH-255 Trolley Wheel  1 

256 JPJ8HH-256 Trolley Wheel Sleeve  1 

257 JPJ8HH-257 Trolley Universal Kit  1 

258 GB96 Flat Washer 10mm 1 

259 GB6720 Lock Nut  M12 1 

260 GB96 Flat Washer  M10x55 2 

261 JPJ8HH-261 Pedal Bracket  1 

262 JPJ8HH-262 Pedal   1 

262A JPJ8HH-262A Pedal Assembly  1 

     

 JPJ8HH-ID-M JET ID Label (Not shown) 230V 1 

 JPJ8HH-ID-T JET ID Label (Not shown) 400V 1 

 JPJ8HH –ML-M Motor Label (Not shown) 230V 1 

 JPJ8HH –ML-Y Motor Label (Not shown) 400V 1 

 JET-LOGO JET -LOGO  (Not shown)  1 

 JPJ8HH-WR Warning Label (Not shown)  1 

     

     
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



8 

Wiring Diagram for JPJ-8HH-M/JPJ-8HH-T Parallelogramm Jointer 

 

            JR037…………………..….. ~ 230V, 50Hz 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



9 

Wiring Diagram for JPJ-8HH-M/JPJ-8HH-T Parallelogramm Jointer 
 

JR038…………………..….. 3 ~ 400V, 50Hz 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


